Belmont Housing Trust Meeting Agenda
Sept 17, 2015, 7:30 PM
Town Hall, Conference Room TBD

7:30-7:45  Introduction of new members and any guests
7:45-7:50 Public comment
o Approval of minutes for July meeting (there was no August
meeting)
7:50-8:05  Updates from Town (Jeffrey Wheeler)
e Subsidized Housing Inventory
e HOME funds transfer
8:05-8:20 Planning Board updates (Barbara Fiacco)
Discussion of activities/decisions relevant to Housing Trust
Gloria and Judie to meet with Mike Batista on Sept 24
8:20 — 8:45 Review of current activities
e Housing Production Plan (Judie Feins)
o First-Time Homebuyer Project (Judie Feins)
o Current status of June 23 lottery “winners”
o Schedule of activities for further 1BR outreach and new
lottery
o Education and Outreach Activities (Tomi Olson)
o Planning for the year
8:45 - 8:55 Possible new projects (including ideas for CPA proposals)
8:55 -9:05 MetroWest Collaborative Development
e Update on St. Joseph’s Hall roof
o Other projects of interest to Belmont
9:05-9:15 General Administration
o Report on Meet Belmont (held Aug 25)
o Review of meeting schedule (see below)
9:15 Anticipated Adjournment
Meeting Dates for Belmont Housing Trust, 2015-2016
Thursday, September 17 (7:30 PM) Friday, February 26 (8:30 AM)
Tuesday, October 13 (7:30 PM) Thursday, March 17 (7:30 PM)
Friday, November 20 (8:30 AM) Friday, April 15 (8:30 AM)
Thursday, December 17 (7:30 PM) Tuesday, May 17 (7:30 PM)
2016 Thursday, June 16 (7:30 PM)

Tuesday, January 19 (7:30 PM) Tuesday, July 19 (7:30 PM)




